
Georgian

GEO-106
2236

GEO-129
836

GEO-136
718

GEO-120
2264

GEO-300
2057 OV

Clear Bevel

Glue Chip

Brass

GEO-152
764

GEO-304
3/4 Oval

GEO-450
848

GEO-404
2248

2236 2057   1642  2264    2248    836   718    848    764         
•     •   •     •     •    •    •   •  •   • •   •     •     • •    • •   •   •     •   •     •     • •    • • •   

Brass
Platinum

Antique Black7       
B

Plati
Antique B



Niagara

NIA-450
848

NIA-136
718

NIA-404
2248

Brass

Granite

Glue Chip

Clear
Beveled

NIA-203
842 RD

NIA-304
3/4 Oval

NIA-450
848

4
l

8
Brass

Platinum
Antique Black

2236 2057   1642   2264     2248   836     718    848   764 842RD   
•    •    •     •    •    •   •   •  •   •• •   •     •    •   •   •    •  •   • •    •    •    •    •   •   •    •  •  •



Woodbridge

MAR-
842 

WOO-152
764

WOO-300
2057 OV

WOO-228
2210 SQ

Clear Beveled
Glass

Granite
Glass

Glue Chip
Glass

Platinum
Caming
Option

WOO-129
836

WOO-106
2236

MWOO-304
3/4 Oval

WOO-120
2264

WOO-404
2248

WOO-450
848

2236 2057  1642    2264   2248   836    2210      718     848   764  2210SQ 
•    •   •    •    •    •   •   •   •  •  •• •   •    •    •   •   •    •   •  •   ••    •   •    •    •   •   •   •   •  •   •

Brass
Platinum

Antique Black9        
B

Plati
Antique B



Marquise

MAR-135
2210

MAR-404
2248

MAR-450
848

MAR-203
842 RD

MAR-304
3/4 OvalWOO-152

764

Platinum Caming
Option

Granite Glass
Glue Chip

Beveled Glass

Clear 
Beveled

Glass

MAR-300
2057 OV

MAR-152
764

MAR-106
2236

MAR-129
836

MAR-120
2264

MAR-152
764

O-304
Oval

10 
Brass

Platinum
Antique Black

2236 2057   1642     2264   2248   836   2210   848 842RD 764   
•    •    •     •    •    •   •   •    •   • • •   •     •    •   •   •   •    •   •  •    •    •    •    •   •   •   •   •   • 



Madrid

SAM-3
2057 O

MAD-203
842 RD

MAD-304
3/4 Oval

MAD-228
2210 SQ

Grey
Beveled

Glass

Antique
Caming

Clear
Beveled
Glass

MAD-129
836

MAD-106
2236

SAM-4
848

MAD-152
764

MAD-120
2264

MAD-404
2248

MAD-450
848

2236   2057  1642    2264   2248   836 848 842RD  764  2210SQ
•    •   •    •    •   •  •    •  •   •Antique Black

11       
B

Plati
Antique B



Samantha

SAM-304
3/4 Oval

SAM-135
2210

SAM-300
2057 OV

AD-203
842 RD

SAM-404
2248

SAM-450
848

SAM-106
2236

SAM-129
836

SAM-120
2264

SAM-152
764

AD-152
764

12
Brass

Platinum
Antique Black

2236   2057   1642     2264   2248   836   2210   848  764
•    •    •     •    •    •   •   •  •   •     •     •    •    •   •   •   •  ••    •    •    •    •   •   •   •  •   



Nella

NEL-304
3/4 Oval

NEL-300
2057 OV

NEL-129
836

NEL-106
2236

NEL-450
848

NEL-404
2248

NEL-120
2264

NEL-152
764

2236   2057  1642    2264   2248   836   848  764
•    •   •    •    •    •   •  • • •   •    •    •   •   •  •   •    •   •    •    •   •   •  •   

Brass
Platinum

Antique Black13        
B

Plati
Antique B

BR Grey

Gluechip
Bevels

Black Chrome
Plate



Vanessa

VAN-135
2210

Clear
Beveled Taffeta

Granite

Chord

VAN-404
2248

VAN-450
848

VAN-106
2236

VAN-129
836

VAN-120
2264

VAN-152
764

4

14 
Brass

Platinum
Antique Black

2236   2264   2248   836   2210   848   764
•    •    •    •    •    •  •      • •   •    •    • • •    •    •    •    •    •   •  • 



Katrina

ROC
2

KAT-135
2210

KAT-300
2057 OV

KAT-304
3/4 Oval

KAT-106
2236836

ROC-129
836

KAT-120
2264

KAT-152
764

KAT-450
848

KAT-404
2248

2236   2057  1642    2264   2248   836   2210    848   764
•    •   •    •    •    •   •   •  • • •   •    •    •   •   •   •  • •    •   •    •    •   •   •   •  • 

Brass
Platinum

Antique Black15       
B

Plati
Antique B

KAT-129



Roccoco

ROC-300
2057 OV

ROC-135
2210

T-135
210

ROC-152
764

ROC-120
2264

ROC-450
848

ROC-404
2248

ROC-129
836

ROC-106
2236

16
Brass

Platinum
Antique Black

2236   2057   1642    2264   2248     836    2210  848  764
•    •    •     •    •    •   •    •  •• •   •     •    • • •    • ••    •    •    •    •   •   •    •  •


